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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51

Fony6

2228185-17
2213510-19
2224255-17
2280671-18
1Q-1925061-19
2281322-18
2224991-19
2212653-19
2213507-19
2278624-18
2258788-18
2213525-19
2280116-18
2280118-18
2225391-19
2278606-18
2224259-17
2278627-18
2212581-19
2289369-19
2213193-19
2212663-19
2213521-19
2280113-18
2212909-19
RO-577857-17
2282806-16
2212649-19
2213539-19
2228012-17
2212952-19
3503234-18
2212715-19
2213308-19
2257987-15

2213003-19

2280103-18
2228010-17
2213111-19
2225281-19
2212345-19
2280515-18
DER-13570-17
DER-05747-15
2226727-17
2212916-19
76269-18
DER-16361-17
2282678-16

2213017-19

2212701-19
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BigctaHb

309.076
320.289
320.947
320.290
322.084
308.971
332.001
320.947
320.289
331.887
320.947
320.289
320.288
320.288
308.971
331.884
320.947
331.884
308.971
320.947
320.935
320.947
320.289
320.288
309.076
332.001
331.887
320.947
320.288
331.887
309.076
320.935
331.884
319.787
332.001

313.388

320.289
331.884
309.351
308.971
321.756
309.076
320.947
320.947
309.076
309.076
320.179
309.076
309.076

313.388

331.884

Yac npunborty. /ibot N2 8

Ce3oH 2020. Jibot Typ6iB-3, Big 05.07.2020 06:15:07

Mpwnir

10:46:26
11:00:01
11:05:19
11:05:08
11:06:02
10:54:58
11:16:37
11:07:27
11:07:21
11:17:55
11:09:02
11:09:05
11:09:11
11:09:16
10:59:56
11:21:18
11:11:17
11:21:32
11:00:49
11:11:57
11:12:10
11:13:16
11:12:52
11:12:58
11:02:34
11:24:22
11:25:03
11:15:00
11:16:16
11:27:12
11:06:50
11:18:32
11:29:46
11:18:43
11:30:33

11:13:13

11:19:49
11:32:32
11:09:30
11:11:22
11:23:55
11:11:45
11:23:40
11:23:56
11:13:51
11:14:54
11:26:48
11:16:20
11:16:23

11:20:36

11:38:50

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

04:31:19
04:44:54
04:50:14
04:50:01
04:51:41
04:39:51
05:01:30
04:52:22
04:52:14
05:02:49
04:53:57
04:53:58
04:54:04
04:54:09
04:44:49
05:06:12
04:56:12
05:06:26
04:45:42
04:56:52
04:57:03
04:58:11
04:57:45
04:57:51
04:47:27
05:09:15
05:09:57
04:59:55
05:01:09
05:12:06
04:51:43
05:03:25
05:14:40
05:03:36
05:15:26

04:58:06

05:04:42
05:17:26
04:56:33
04:56:15
05:08:48
04:56:38
05:08:35
05:08:51
04:58:44
04:59:47
05:11:41
05:01:13
05:01:16

05:05:29

05:23:44

Kny6 Xopgopis

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

1139.17  100.00 3.546

112421  99.64  7.092
1105.82 9927  10.638
110439 9891  14.184
110422 9855  17.730
1104.06 9818  21.277
110116  97.82  24.823
1097.76 9745  28.369
1096.00  97.09 31.915
1096.00 9673  35.461
1091.84 9636  39.007
1089.54  96.00  42.553
1089.17 9564  46.099
1088.86 9527  49.645
1084.81 9491  53.191
1083.88 9455  56.738
108355 9418  60.284
1083.05 93.82  63.830
108145 9345  67.376
1081.12 93.09 70.922
108041 9273  74.468
107634 9236  78.014
107570  92.00  81.560
107533 9164  85.106
107523 9127  88.652
107357 9091  92.199
107078 9055  95.745
1070.12  90.18  99.291
106355 89.82  102.837
106340 8945 106.383
105951  89.09  109.929
1057.74 88.73  113.475
105472 8836  117.021
105332  88.00 120.567
105252  87.64 124.113
105128 8727 127.660
105116 8691 131.206
104552  86.55  134.752
1043.16 86.18  138.298
104294 8582 141.844
104196 8545 145.390
104195 8509 148.936
1040.07  84.73  152.482
1039.17 8436 156.028
103462  84.00 159.574
1031.00  83.64 163.121
102726 8327 166.667
1026.09 8291 170.213
102592 8255 173.759
1025.87  82.18 177.305
1025.18 81.82 180.851

Koed.
HaLjioH.
(06’epgHa
HHSA)
55.000
89.000
149.000
155.000
157.000
158.000
163.000
178.000
185.000
186.000
203.000
217.000
219.000
220.000
237.000
241.000
244.000
249.000
256.000
260.000
266.000
277.000
283.000
284.000
285.000
289.000
301.000
305.000
347.000
348.000
370.000
377.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

Koed.
HaLiOH.
(3aranbH
ni)
276.000
380.000
571.000
585.000
587.000
588.000
609.000
644.000
660.000
661.000
706.000
733.000
738.000
746.000
790.000
799.000
805.000
812.000
834.000
839.000
851.000
883.000
895.000
899.000
901.000
917.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
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lFony6oBop

loninuyk 1.C.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Creup .M.
barnan B.A.
[Jepewyk P.C.
CeniB AA.
Typsab M.
Creup .M.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Llypko A.I.
Creup A.M.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Jlorazsk O.B.
CeniB AA.
LLypko I.M.
Creup A.M.
LLypko .M.
CeHiB AA.
Creup .M.
KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Creup .M.
Jlorazsk B.HO.
Jlorazsk O.B.
Toniruyk I.C.
Typsab M.
Lypko A.I.
Creupb A.M.
Jlorazsik O.B.
Lypko A.1.
Foninuyk I.C.
Kouoscbkuii M.M.
LLypko I.M.
ManbkiB FO.I.
Typab M.
FaBpoH H.I. - THuN
A.
Jlorazsak B.FHO.
LLypko I.M.
Bopona |.1.
CeHiB AA.
Binan M.I.
Foninuyk I.C.
Creupb A.M.
Creup A4.M.
Foninuyk I.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
Creuis I.C.
Foninuyk I.C.
Toninuyk 1.C.
laBpoH H.I. - THuN
f.

LLypko I.M.

Kny6

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis

Xopgopis

Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xogopis
Xopopis

Xozopis

Xopgopis



52
53
54
55
56

2226722-17
2212728-19
2212554-19
2213112-19
2212584-19
2213422-19
2280533-18
2212302-19
2213104-19
2213517-19
2213535-19
2278620-18
2212682-19
2213506-19
2213106-19
2213115-19
2278613-18
2281309-18
2212945-19
2212455-19
415966-18
DER-14524-17
1830341-15
1830408-15
2212642-19
2213184-19
2258718-18
2281483-18
3239-1127-16
2280821-18
2212953-19
2281303-18
2280134-18
2213198-19
2289391-19
2228019-17
2280124-18
2212441-19
2258717-18
2212936-19
2278623-18
2228009-17
2213110-19
2278640-18

2213029-19

2212919-19
2280102-18
2228199-17
DER-19180-18
2213413-19
2280125-18
2213519-19
2227328-17
2280808-18
2212317-19
2213169-19

2213011-19

2212683-19
2289365-19
2212721-19

2225000-19
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309.076
331.884
308.971
309.351
308.971
320.179
309.076
320.312
309.351
320.289
320.289
331.884
308.971
320.289
309.351
309.351
331.884
308.971
309.076
323.066
320.935
309.076
308.971
309.076
320.947
320.935
320.947
322.084
323.066
320.935
309.076
308.971
320.289
320.935
320.947
331.884
320.288
323.066
320.947
309.076
331.884
331.884
309.351
332.001

313.388

309.076
320.289
309.076
308.971
320.179
320.289
320.289
309.076
320.935
320.312
320.935

313.388

308.971
320.947
331.887

332.001

11:16:52
11:39:11
11:17:18
11:15:47
11:17:51
11:28:57
11:18:19
11:30:13
11:17:51
11:31:13
11:32:20
11:44:20
11:23:09
11:34:55
11:21:51
11:23:29
11:49:09
11:26:45
11:27:01
11:41:20
11:39:21
11:27:25
11:27:37
11:27:55
11:40:03
11:40:28
11:40:33
11:41:52
11:44:31
11:42:23
11:30:25
11:30:26
11:43:40
11:44:46
11:45:53
11:57:21
11:45:36
11:48:30
11:46:18
11:34:20
11:58:34
11:58:53
11:34:41
12:02:03

11:42:47

11:38:17
11:50:01
11:38:20
11:38:29
11:50:17
11:50:31
11:50:41
11:39:38
11:52:37
11:53:37
11:54:25

11:46:57

11:44:38
11:57:54
12:10:11

12:10:58

05:01:45
05:24:05
05:02:11
05:02:50
05:02:44
05:13:50
05:03:12
05:15:06
05:04:54
05:16:06
05:17:13
05:29:14
05:08:02
05:19:48
05:08:54
05:10:32
05:34:03
05:11:38
05:11:54
05:26:13
05:24:14
05:12:18
05:12:30
05:12:48
05:24:58
05:25:21
05:25:28
05:27:31
05:29:24
05:27:16
05:15:18
05:15:19
05:28:33
05:29:39
05:30:48
05:42:15
05:30:29
05:33:23
05:31:13
05:19:13
05:43:28
05:43:47
05:21:44
05:46:56

05:27:40

05:23:10
05:34:54
05:23:13
05:23:22
05:35:10
05:35:24
05:35:34
05:24:31
05:37:30
05:38:30
05:39:18

05:31:50

05:29:31
05:42:49
05:55:05

05:55:51

1024.28
1024.07
1022.46
1021.52
1020.60
1020.22
1019.38
1016.54
1014.60
1013.25
1009.68
1008.05
1003.04
1001.53
1001.46
996.19
993.52
991.46
990.95
990.34
989.83
989.68
988.71
988.09
987.63
986.43
986.11
983.41
980.77
980.65
980.26
979.88
974.86
973.56
970.21
969.71
969.15
969.05
968.99
968.23
966.28
965.39
961.51
956.96

956.42

956.40
956.37
956.25
955.48
955.28
954.95
95447
95242
950.92
946.27
945.87

944.41

937.65
936.21
934.67

932.98

81.45
81.09
80.73
80.36
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

184.397
187.943
191.489
195.035
198.582
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Toninuyk 1.C.
LLypko I.M.
CeHiB AA.
BopoHa I.1.
CeHiB AA.
Creuis I.C.

Foninuyk I.C.

YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
BopoHa I.1.

Jlorazsk B.1O.

Jlorazsak B.FO.
LLypko I.M.
CeniB AA.

Jlorazsk B.IO.
BopoHa I.1.
BopoHa I.1.
Lypko [.M.
CeHiB AA.

Foninuyk I.C.

Migneceupknii M
KouoBcbkunin M.M.

Foninuyk I.C.
CeHiB AA.

Foninuyk I.C.
Creup .M.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.
Creup .M.
[Jepewyk P.C.
Migneceupkmnin M
Kouoscbkuii M.M.

Foninuyk I.C.
CeHiB AA.

Jlorazsk B.IO.

KouoBcbkuin M.M.

Creup A.M.
LLypko I.M.

Jlorazsk O.B.

Mipneceupknin M

Creup .M.

Foninuyk I.C.
LLypko [.M.
LLypko I.M.
BopoHa I.1.
Typab M.

laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N
f.

Foninuyk I.C.

Jlorazsak B.FHO.

Foninuyk I.C.
CeHiB AA.
Creuis I.C.

Jlorazsk B.1O.

Jlorazsk B.IO.

Foninuyk I.C.

KouoBcbkuii M.M.
YkpaiHeLpb B.B.
Kouoscbkuii M.M.
laBpoH H.I. - THmN
f.

CeHiB AA.

Creup A.M.
Lypko A.l.

Typsb M.

Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis

Xogopis

Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis

Xogopis

Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis

Xozopis



2225394-19
2226482-17
2258727-18
DER-200-16
2227894-17
2280678-18
2283216-16
2284481-13
2212306-19
2258839-12
2227233-17

2213004-19
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308.971
323.066
320.947
323.066
320.290
320.290
320.290
320.290
320.312
331.887
319.787

313.388

11:47:30
12:02:55
12:00:47
12:04:13
12:07:40
12:07:48
12:07:55
12:08:01
12:14:02
12:31:06
12:27:39

12:48:31

05:32:23
05:47:48
05:45:42
05:49:06
05:52:33
05:52:41
05:52:48
05:52:54
05:58:55
06:16:00
06:12:32

06:33:24

929.56
928.89
928.40
92543
908.50
908.15
907.85
907.60
892.44
882.68
858.41

796.61

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

O N = O = = O = =2 NN

CeniB AA. Xopgopis
Mipneceupknin M Xopopis
Creup .M. Xozopis
MNigneceupknii M Xozopis
barnai B.A. Xopgopis
Barnai B.A. Xopgopis
barna B.A. Xogopis
Barnai B.A. Xopgopis
YkpaiHeLb B.B. Xopopis
LLypko A.1. Xogopis
MaHbkis HO.I. Xopopis
laBpoH I;Il.l. - MHun Xopopis
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